  Broadband TelCom Power, Inc. BTCPowerBTCPower  TM
  Redefining “Current” Limits In Power Conversion
BAO40 Series     40W Open Frame AC-DC Power Modules
• Universal Input 90-264 Vac
• PCB Mountable
• Efficiency to 85%
• Industry Standard Pin Out
• 100 % full load burn-in test

Ripple & Noise, 20Mhz BW ………………………………………….…………. .50mVp-p, max @ 3.3/5Vo; 1%p-p,max @
                                                                                                                       other output voltage modules
Hold-up time ¹ ……………………………………………………………………..8ms typ.
Short circuit protection……………...………………………………………….…Continuous
Line regulation ² .………………………………………………………………….±0.05% max.
Load regulation ³ ……………………………………………………………….…±1.0% max.
Efficiency ………..…..………………………………………………………….…Refer to below table
Isolation Voltage (Input/Output) …………………………………………….. .4242 Vac
Operating temp. range …………………………………………………………..0 ºC – 50 º C
Storage temp. range ………………………..…………………………………...-40 ºC – +100 ºC
Cooling…………………………………………………………………………..…Free air convection
Part No Output Tolerance Ripple Efficiency
BAO40-UAC-3.3 3.3V, 6 A  +/ - 1 %   50 mV 74%
BAO40- UAC-5    5V, 6 A  +/ - 1 % 50 mV 78%
BAO40- UAC-9     9V, 4.45A  +/ - 1 %   90 mV 82%
BAO40- UAC-12 12V, 3.34A  +/ - 1 % 120 mV 84%
BAO40- UAC-15 15V, 2.67A  +/ - 1 % 150 mV 85%
BAO40- UAC-24    24V, 1.67A  +/ - 1 % 240 mV 86%
BAO40- UAC-30 30V, 1.33A  +/ - 1 % 300 mV 86%
BAO40- UAC-36 36V, 1.11A  +/ - 1 % 360 mV 87%
BAO40- UAC-48    48V, 0.834A  +/ - 1 % 480 mV 88%
Note: The output voltage cab be 0.1V interval changed.
查询BAO40-UAC-9供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货